
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
Why learn to sail in ASA School?  

The American Sailing Association (ASA) was founded in 1983.  ASA is now the premiere 
and largest sailing education authority in the world, as well as a sports brand having 
taught almost 600,000 people to sail through its over 400 affiliated sailing schools 
located worldwide. ASA certification is recognized by major charter boat companies 
around the world.  
美國帆船協會，简称 ASA，成立於 1983 年，現在是世界上首屈一指的和最大的帆船教育
權威機構，也是一個體育品牌，在全球擁有 400 多所附屬帆船學校，教授了近 600,000 名
學生進行帆船運動。ASA 的國際租船證書更為國際租船公司認可。  

 
Call  請電 25119398 ,           +852 53135542   

w w w . c a t a . h k   c h a r t e r @ c a t a . h k   a s a @ c a t a . h k  
Hong Kong Catamaran Club Ltd 香港双體船會  
Room 1703, 109 Gloucester Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong  
香港灣仔告士打道 1 0 9 號東惠商業大廈 1 7 0 3 室  
Fax 傳真 :  +852 25119692  QQ  :   1 6 5 1 7 1 4 0 8 5  
大陸專號: 15012535542            hkcata  

Payment methods 付款方法 
• Bank of China (Hong Kong) Ltd 中國銀行 : 012-875-0-039793-3 
• HSBC  匯豐銀行 : 499-7 85822 -838 
• FPS fast payment system 轉數快 :   5 3 1 3 5 5 4 2 
• Credit card by Paypal 信用卡 請參閱本會網站  www.cata.hk  

 

Yacht Charter 

Geo Park Cruise  

ASA Sailing School  
商務接待 

觀光聚會 

地質公園 

水上活動  

豪華遊艇出租  

提升社會地位 

參加美國帆船課程 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.cata.hk 

charter@cata.hk 

     53135542 

Hong Kong Catamaran Club 

香港双體船會 

Training & Certification Facility 
A S A 美國帆船協會  

華南香港帆船訓練認證基地  
 

Sailing Training 
帆船訓練 - 國際認可 

 
Crewed Sailing Yacht Charter Price 

豪華帆船出租價目(HK$) 
 

Price is subject to change on peak season 旺季價格會有所變動   
Yacht Type 

 
Jeanneau 

SO44I  

 
Hanse  

385  

 
Beneteau 

34  

 
Beneteau 

21.7  
No of Pax 13 + 2 8 + 1 7 + 1 4 + 1 
Night & 
Holiday 

8 hrs $9,990 $8,090 $6,400 $4,390 
4 hrs $6,720 $5,240 $4,140 $2,980 

Weekday 
Daytime 

8 hrs $7,990 $6,470 $5,120 $3,510 
4 hrs $5,380 $4,190 $3,310 $2,380 

Mooring Aberdeen Aberdeen Aberdeen Aberdeen 
Length (M) 13.75 10.99 10.34 6.4 
Remarks ‡Ξ§ ‡Ξ§ ‡§ ‡§ 
 

All yachts have pleasure boat charter licenses with licensed operator; 
$10,000,000 third party insurance 

擁有出租遊樂船牌，有牌船長；$10,000,000 第三者保險 
 

‡ 5% ASA Member Discount 會員享 95 折優惠  
Ξ Air conditioning 冷氣設備  
§ Surcharge is applied on raising sails, practice sailing, hoist Asym, learn sailing 

(details on request) 開帆、練三角帆、學帆需加收附加費（詳情請諮詢）  
 

ASA 美國帆船協會 

Yacht Charter Sailing Tour 
出租帆船 海上旅遊 

Recommended Routes 推介路線: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Po Toi Island 蒲台島 

 
Lamma Island 南丫島 

 

Ninepin Group 果洲群島 

 
Lei Yue Mun 鯉魚門 

 

 

 

Clearwater Bay 清水灣   

 

Repulse Bay 淺水灣 

 

 

     
ASA Keelboat Courses 大型帆船課程 

  
101 

 
Basic Keelboat Sailing 基礎龍骨船  HK$ 
T1 -  trial class 體驗課程 

T2 - complete 101 after trial 持續課程 
R3 -  regular 101 for inexperience 常規課程 
W3 -  deluxe ASA101 with Beneteau 34 高級課程 
E1 - with HKSF Level 2 精讀課程 
- Beneteau 21.7 tiller 舵柄 or 34 wheel drive 駕駛盤  

1 day 
2 days 
3 days 
3 days 
1 day 

$2,650 
$4,900 
$7,350 

$10,350 
$2,650 

 
103 

 
Basic Coastal Cruising 基礎沿岸巡航   

E1 -  very experienced 需有中船 8次以上經驗  
S2 - less experienced 需有中船 4次以上經驗  
R3 - regular 103 常規課程 
-  Beneteau 34  

 1 day 
2 days 
3 days 

 

$3,950 
$7,500 

$11,250 
  

104 
 
Bareboat Cruising 光船巡航  (國際租船標準) 
-  Hanse 385 or SO44I (with air cond 有冷氣)  

3 days 2 nights $23,900 
 
105 

 
Coastal Navigation 沿岸導航  (theory 理論課)  

 
2 half day 

 
$5,000 

 
106 

 
Advanced Coastal Cruising 高級沿岸巡航 
-  Hanse 385 or SO44I (overnight sailing 夜航)  

3 days 2 nights $34,900 
 
114 

 
Cruising Catamaran 巡航雙體船  

 
1 day 

 
$20,000 

 
111 
 
 

 
Sailing Practice 練習課程 (repeatable 可重複) 

Record on log book only 
沒有證書, 只記錄航海日誌 

P1 - 101 / 103 - Beneteau 21.7 
P2 - 103 - Beneteau 34 
P3 - 103 - Hanse 385 
P4 - 103 - Hanse 385, Asym sail 不對稱大三角帆 

1 day 
1 day 
1 day 
1 day 

$2,450 
$3,750 
$5,000 
$7,000 

  
Package Courses 速成課程 

  
AAA 

 
ASA 101, 103, 104, 105 & 106  
- sailing experience needed 需有帆船經驗  

 
7 days 2 nights 

 
$53,900 

 
AA 

 
ASA105 & 106  
- sailing experience needed 需有帆船經驗  

4 days 2 nights $38,900 
 
A 

 
ASA101, 103 & 104  

 
8 days 2 nights 

 
$38,900 

 
AE 

 
ASA101, 103 & 104 (Exam only 只限水陸考試) 
- very experienced 需有豐富帆船經驗  

 3 days 1 night $18,700 
 
B 

 
ASA101, 103 (Beginner 初學者適用)  

 
 5 days 

 
$15,900 

 
BE 
 

 
ASA101, 103 (Exam only 只限水陸考試) 
- very experienced with HKSF level 2 需有豐富帆船經驗  

 2 days $6,500 

 
Fee for boat changing from tiller to wheel per day 船隻由舵柄改為駕駛盤每天附加 $1,000 

101 Membership, logbook, Chinese book, exam & EVN fee  
龍骨會籍,航海日誌,中文簡體書籍,考試及認證費 

$900 

103 Chinese book, exam & EVN fee 中文簡體書籍,考試及認證費 $400 

104 or above 或以上 Exam & EVN fee 考試及認證費 $200 
 

 
Experienced instructors from UK available 英、粵或普通話授課 

Class starts with 2 + students 2人開班；時間協商 
(School can arrange other students up to 6ppl in a class 校方有權安排其他學員加入至 6人一班) 

 
Booking together in one boat one bill discount 課程同時報名優惠  

3ppl 15% off 
3 人 85 折 

4 ppl 25% off 
4 人 75 折 

5ppl 35% off 
5 人 65 折 

6 ppl 40% off 
6 人 6 折 

 * ASA111: 1) free after 4 paid 第 4 位後免收費 
      2) If using Beneteau 21.7 max 15% off 如採用 Beneteau 21.7 最多 85 折 

 
Multiple discounts on overnight courses 過夜折上折優惠 

5% off on shared room, 10% off on living room or deck (details on request) 
共享房間額外 95 折, 客廳/甲板 額外 9 折（詳情請諮詢）    May 2025 

http://www.cata.hk/
mailto:charter@cata.hk
mailto:asa@cata.hk
http://www.cata.hk/
http://www.cata.hk/
mailto:charter@cata.hk
http://hk.wrs.yahoo.com/_ylt=A3xsaM.JduFKFTIBrTvwzAt.;_ylu=X3oDMTBycDE1ZWpxBHNlYwNzcgRwb3MDMwRjb2xvA2hrMgR2dGlkAw--/SIG=12ip1t86l/EXP=1256376329/**http%3a/www.golf007.com/golf_course/reviewed/ksc/ksc_review.htm
https://asa.com/certifications/asa-111-sailing-review/

