

# Sailing Training

### 帆船訓練 - 國際認可

	ASA Keelboat Courses 大型帆船課程					
101	Basic Keelboat Sailing 基礎龍骨船 T1 - trial class 體驗課程 T2 - complete 101 after trial 持續課程 R3 - regular 101 for inexperience 常規課程 W3 - deluxe ASA101 with Beneteau 34 高級課程 E1 - with HKSF Level 2 精讀課程 - Beneteau 21.7 tiller 舵柄 or 34 wheel drive 駕駛盤	1 day 2 days 3 days 3 days 1 day	\$7,350 \$10,350			
103	Basic Coastal Cruising 基礎沿岸巡航 E1 - very experienced 需有中船 8 次以上經驗 S2 - less experienced 需有中船 4 次以上經驗 R3 - regular 103 常規課程 - Beneteau 34	2 days	\$3,950 \$7,500 \$11,250			
104	Bareboat Cruising 光船巡航 (國際租船標準) - Hanse 385 or SO44I (with air cond 有冷氣)	3 days 2 nights	\$23,900			
105	Coastal Navigation 沿岸導航 (theory 理論課)	2 half day	\$5,000			
106	Advanced Coastal Cruising 高級沿岸巡航 - Hanse 385 or SO44I (overnight sailing 夜航)	3 days 2 nights	\$34,900			
114	Cruising Catamaran 巡航雙體船	1 day				
111	Sailing Practice 練習課程 (repeatable 可重複) P1 - 101 / 103 - Beneteau 21.7 P2 - 103 - Beneteau 34 P3 - 103 - Hanse 385 P4 - 103 - Hanse 385, Asym sail 不對稱大三角帆	Record on log 沒有證書,只記釒 1 day 1 day 1 day 1 day 1 day	\$2,450 \$3,750 \$5,000			

Package Courses 速成課程							
AAA	ASA 101, 103, 104, 105 & 106 - sailing experience needed 需有帆船經驗	7 days 2 nights	\$53,900				
AA	ASA105 & 106 - sailing experience needed 需有帆船經驗	4 days 2 nights	\$38,900				
Α	ASA101, 103 & 104	8 days 2 nights	\$38,900				
AE	ASA101, 103 & 104 (Exam only 只限水陸考試) - very experienced 需有豐富帆船經驗	3 days 1 night	\$18,700				
В	<b>ASA101, 103</b> (Beginner 初學者適用)	5 days	\$15,900				
BE	ASA101, 103 (Examonly 只限水陸考試) - very experienced with HKSF level 2 需有豐富帆船經驗		\$6,500				

Fee for boat changing from tiller to wheel per day 船隻由舵柄改為駕駛盤每天附加		
101	Membership, logbook, Chinese book, exam & EVN fee 龍骨會籍, 航海日誌, 中文簡體書籍, 考試及認證費	\$900
103	Chinese book, exam & EVN fee 中文簡體書籍, 考試及認證費	\$400
104 or above 或以上	Exam & EVN fee 考試及認證費	\$200

### Experienced instructors from UK available 英、粤或普通話授課

Class starts with 2 + students

2人開班;時間協商

(School can arrange other students up to 6ppl in a class 校方有權安排其他學員加入至 6 人一班)

Booking together in one boat one bill discount 課程同時報名優惠 4 ppl 25% off 3ppl 15% off 5ppl 35% off 6 ppl 40% off

4人75折 5人65折 \* ASA111: 1) free after 4 paid 第 4 位後免收費

2) If using Beneteau 21.7 max 15% off 如採用 Beneteau 21.7 最多 85 折

### Multiple discounts on overnight courses 過夜折上折優惠

5% off on shared room, 10% off on living room or deck (details on request) 共享房間額外95折,客廳/甲板額外9折(詳情請諮詢)



## Yacht Charter Sailing Tour

出租帆船 海上旅遊

### **Crewed Sailing Yacht Charter Price** 豪華帆船出租價目(HK\$)

Price is subject to change on peak season 旺季價格會有所變動

Yacht Type	<b>:</b>	Jeanneau SO44I	Hanse 385	Beneteau 34	Beneteau 21.7
No of Pax		13 + 2	8 + 1	7 + 1	4 + 1
Night &	8 hrs	\$9,990	\$8,090	\$6,400	\$4,390
Holiday	4 hrs	\$6,720	\$5,240	\$4,140	\$2,980
Weekday	8 hrs	\$7,990	\$6,470	\$5,120	\$3,510
Daytime	4 hrs	\$5,380	\$4,190	\$3,310	\$2,380
Mooring	Mooring		Aberdeen	Aberdeen	Aberdeen
Length (M) Remarks		13.75	10.99	10.34	6.4
		‡ <b>≡</b> §	‡ <b>≡</b> §	‡§	‡§

All yachts have pleasure boat charter licenses with licensed operator; \$10,000,000 third party insurance

擁有出租遊樂船牌,有牌船長;\$10,000,000 第三者保險

- 5% ASA Member Discount 會員享 95 折優惠
- Air conditioning 冷氣設備
- Surcharge is applied on raising sails, practice sailing, hoist Asym, learn sailing (details on request) 開帆、練三角帆、學帆需加收附加費(詳情請諮詢)



### Recommended Routes 推介路線:





Ninepin Group 果洲群島

Clearwater Bay 清水灣

中國銀行: 012-875-0-039793-3

匯豐銀行: 499-785822-838

### Why learn to sail in ASA School?

The American Sailing Association (ASA) was founded in 1983. ASA is now the premiere and largest sailing education authority in the world, as well as a sports brand having taught almost 600,000 people to sail through its over 400 affiliated sailing schools located worldwide. ASA certification is recognized by major charter boat companies

美國帆船協會,简称 ASA,成立於 1983 年,現在是世界上首屈一指的和最大的帆船教育 權威機構,也是一個體育品牌,在全球擁有400多所附屬帆船學校,教授了近600,000名 學生進行帆船運動。ASA 的國際租船證書更為國際租船公司認可。

### Call ☎ 請電 25119398, 🕒 🖺 🗓 +852 53135542

www.cata.hk charter@cata.hk asa@cata.hk



Hong Kong Catamaran Club Ltd 香港双體船會 Room 1703, 109 Gloucester Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong 香港灣仔告士打道 109 號東惠商業大廈 1703 室 Fax 傳真: +852 25119692 QQ : # 1651714085 大陸專號: 15012535542 🜃 hkcata 🔍 😸

Payment methods 付款方法

- · Bank of China (Hong Kong) Ltd
- FPS fast payment system • Credit card by Paypal 信用卡

轉數快 : 图 53135542 請參閱本會網站 www.cata.hk

AMERICAN

Hong Kong Catamaran Club



香港双體船會 **9 9** 53135542

Yacht Charter Geo Park Cruise ASA Sailing School

> 商務接待 觀光聚會 地質公園 水上活動

豪華遊艇出租 提升社會地位 參加美國帆船課程